
 .50 

 2.00 

 12.26 

 0
 

 2
.0

0 

 .5
0 

 2
4.

00
 

 2
6.

00
 

 2
5.

50
 

 0 

 4.74 

 9.48 

 10.78 

 14.21 
 14.87 

 18.45 
 18.95 

 16.95 

 8.24 

 2.58 

 2.00 

 2.00 

 2.00 

 6
.5

0 

 1
3.

00
 

 1
9.

50
 

 2.19 

 3.86 

 5.54 

glue to "bottom" of 
FeedThroughDoor

Glue to "bottom" of 
EmissionSideVertSupport

Glue to "bottom" of DiagFlange

Glue to "bottom" of LaserInputDoor
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